
−4.39

−2.12

0.15

2.42
regulation of double−strand break repair via homologous recombination

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

RTEL1

RTEL1

RTEL1

SIRT6

SETD2

SETD2

KDM1A

SPIDR
−1.3 0.9∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

regulation of double−strand break repair via homologous recombination
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 19

1

2



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

regulation of double−strand break repair via homologous recombination
G

S
Z


